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Gorgeous dntwn. apt, 1 big bdrm., spa­
cious, French doors, chandeliers, full 
bath & shower, laundry fac., porch over­
looking St. John River, private backyard, 
clothesline, lawn care, heat subsidy in 
winter. 1585 avail. April 1/95.459-7664.

To sublet: Available May 1 with option To sublet: 3 rooms in a 6 bedroom Rooms for rent. These rooms are avail- Till that time, not soon enough
to take over lease. A one bedroom apart- house, less than a 10 minute walk to able May 1 til Aug. 31 seconds from 111 hang in there and be tough,
ment with a fifteen minute walk from campus! Available May 1st - Aug. 31st, UNB. The rooms are furnished, with a I miss you...
campus and downtown. Laundry facili- only $225/month. Must be seen! Call furnished common area that has a All my love,
ties in the building. Ideally located near 457-0752 for details. washer and dryer, dishwasher, micro- R

-

grocery store, video store and phar- * wave, cable, heat and lighting, air-ex-
macy. $400 per month, includes heat Apartment for rent. Large bachelor change system and much more. Clean Back by popular demand. Aitken old

apartment availabel on May 1, 1995. and modem facilities that must be seen, boys nite out! ‘Men of Aitkeri young and For sale: Phillips amps, CD player and
Quiet, located in a secured building. Call 455-6972. old are invited to the Upper Deck on Altec Lansing speakers/100 watts. Price

1 large bedroom in 3 bedroom apt. Coin laundry available. Close to univer- Friday, April 7th for food, drink, stories, negotiable. ($650). Call Andrew 450-
Available May 1st. 690 Graham Ave. 30 sity and grocery store. Call 454-2960. Apartment to Sublet. Option to take etc. For more information contact Brice 6905.____________________________
seconds from campus. Washer/dryer, se- over lease in September! Graham Ave.! (450-6900) or Hal and Richard (457-
curity building. Heat/electricity in- Apt to sublet. May 1st to August 31-Spa- 30 sec. to campus. 2 bedroom. Balcony! 4711).
eluded. Call 457-1491 and ask for cious 2 bedroom apt. security building. Call 454-3015.

Close to campus and malls. Furnished.
A must see. Please call 454-6964 and To sublet 1 or 2 bdrs in a 2 bdr. apt. on

corner of Regent and Montgomery avail­
able May 1 rent neg. 454-2401 ask for 

To sublet: May 1 with option to take over Warren or email E4PO@unb.ca.
lease. Bright and spacious 3 bedroom
apartment (can accommodate 4) at cor- Clean, spacious, modern 2-bed apart-

of Regent and Aberdeen. 5 min. ment to rent or sublet. May 1 - Sept. 1 To the Mermaid
Apt. to sublet: 3 bedrooms, 3rd floor; walk to UNB and close to downtown, with option to take over lease. Located I miss you
$600/ mo.; option to take over lease in Price in neg. Call 454-4985 anytime and ideally in middle of town, only 5 min. The Fish
August; large and spacious; 2 minute come check it out. walk to campus, 5 min. to downtown,
walk from campus and close to bus 3rd floor with balcony, security build- To Half pint,
route; 690 Graham Ave. Phone 454- Sublet: May 1st - Aug. 31. 3 bedroom ing with elevator. 530 Dundonald apt. We’ve decided that you deserve the dishwasher, washer/dryer, garage, large

house (suitable for 4) at 712 Graham 309. Call Peter at 454-4927 - please leave Prick of the Year Award you’ve earned backyard. 5-min. from campus. Call 454-
Ave. Apt. 2. Washer/dryer, patio, a message, or drop by. it. You should learn how to treat and 8886.

House to sublet on Graham Ave. 3 backyard. Very affordable. Call 454- respect girls. While you’re at it why
rooms available from May 1 to Sept. 1 3310. We really need to sublet for the To sublet: with optin to take over lease, don’t you learn how to take a hint!
‘95. Private driveway and washer and summer. 4 bedroom house (easily fits 5) heat and Women of UNB
dryer. $200/month per room. Call 450- lights included rent neg. for summer.

6736.

and hot water. Phone 454-0474.

WORD PROCESSING SERVICES
For fast, reliable service
Call Marion 

457-1149
Cost per double-spaced page - $1.50 

WordPerfect 5.1 ■ Laser Printer

i
Shyanne or Natalie. Wonted

ROOMMATES 
WHO DON’T HAVE SMELLY 
CATS AND WASTE MY AIR 
BY BREATHING.

I

Typing Services 
Laser Printer
Laura Anderson

472-6309 or 472-3286

leave a message.

Minor corrections included 
Flexible hoursner

Other speciality typesetting services available

3-bdrm. house to sublet—option to take 
over lease. Hardwd. floors, fireplace,f

5237.

Need to buy: old medium or small size 
bicycle (do not require gears) and baby 
car seat for over 20 lbs baby. Please con­
tact 454-1259.

I
To Yogurt:
Sorry that I hurt you

To sublet: two bedroom split level apt. Call 454-0416 after 4 PM.
$500. Huge kitchen, enormous 

Fully furnished, 5 bedroom apt to sub- backyard, parking, wash/dry, bright and Sublet: a 2 bdrm., clean spacious apt. 1 really didn’t mean it,
let on Regent Street. $200 per month/ sunny, comer of Needham and York. 1/ for sublet between May and Sept. Din- please don’t be upset
person with everything included, nego- 2 way to downtown and 1/2 way to the ing room, living room, kitchen (full), no one’s even seen it
tiable. Option to renew lease in Septem- university. Great summer place. Call bathroom, storage room. Greenfields (except the 3 wierdo’s

Dr. Call 450-9762 ask for Adam. we hang out with)

Coupon Expired 

April 30/95

Sublet: 2-bdrm. apt. Ideal for 3- Avail. 
May 1-Aug. 31. Option to take over 
lease. 10 Forest Hill Rd. Dishwasher, 
laundry, parking. Call 454-5902.

I

Mark or Dave 454-1020.ber. Call 454-5914.
Head shadows with salomon bindings 

A humoungous congratulations goes to 180's with boots, size 9 1/2, used only 
Lori-Ann and Peter Dunphy for their 10-12 times & new powder pants. Corn- 
son, Riley, who was born at 10:03 pm bined package $100. Call 454-5947, ask 
at the Chalmers hospital, on March 23, for Rob H.
1995. A grand 9 lbs., 2 oz!! On behalf of
the 5th year graduating class in Forestry, Bachelor apt. to sublet May to Aug.
we wish you the best with your new fam- bright and clean. Laundry facil., park­

ing, furnished. $325/mo. Heat/lights 
incl. 472-4265 (Must vacate in Sept.)

r S’*-PRESENT
COUPON

To sublet (with option to take over 
lease): starting May 1st, large 2 bedroom 
apt. (enough room for three). Very 
clean, close to downtown and only 12 
minutes to UNB, on bus route, and 
laundry facilities available, sublet price 
$400. To see call 454-6033.

ily member.

One bedroom apt. 80 Dunn’s Crossing .
Rd. May 1st option to renew lease. Heat ■ .TO ALL OF THOSE WHO READ THE
and lights included. Access to gym, laun- | 97 York Street (u petal re) a Tel: 456-9771 WARN,NG LAST WEEK 1N For rent. Rooms in a large house with
dry and parking. Must rent soon. Rent 1--------------------------- ----- —------------------ ------------------------------------------------ 1 DISTRACTIONS: THE PUPPY IS DEAD, other students. $300 everything ,n-

is negotiable Call 450-9512, leave a To sublet: 2 bedrooms in 3 bedroom To sublet: 2 bedroom apt. (lots of room eluded!! Cable, power, phone (except
message please. house on 691 Albert St. 30 sec from for 3) on 19 Forest Hill Rd. $600/mo. College Hill Day Care-Summer Pro- long-dist.), free washer/dryer (not coin-

Head Hall. Furnished, washer/dryer, + utilities available May 1st. Security gramming now available for school aged op.) 145 Westmorland, close to King's
dishwasher, private parking, deck. Avail- building, parking, washer/dryer (c/o), children. ‘Space available in other age Place. Must be seen to be appreciated!
able May 1st to Aug. 31. Call 454-4711. dishwasher. Call 454-5621. Ask for Jim, groups. Call Wendi Lunney 453-3584. 459-3138 or 455-5969.

Rob or Jon. Registrations now being accepted for

To sublet: May 1 to Aug. 31, spacious 
one or two bedroom apartment, 9 For­
est Hill Rd., 3 min walk to campus, fully 
furnished, dishwasher and microwave, Spacious 2 bedroom apartment to sub-
new secure building, parking and laun- let May 1 to Aug. 31- Option to take over Single furnished rooms, non smoking
dry facilities. Asking $275/month neg. lease in Sept. Close to campus. Parking, females, basement of private home -
Phone 454-9038. laundry facilities, dishwasher, balcony. Skyline Acrea. Living room, kitchen,

Call 455-0404.

the Fall.

TOO LATE TO CLASSIFY

bathroom, laundry, parking on bus Sublet: Apt., one-min. from campus, 
route. 15 min. walk to universtiy. Call Avail. June-Aug., 4-bdrms., 2 bathrms.,

patio and backyard, washer/dryer. Only 
$225/mo. Call 457-3173-

Apartment for rent, 2 bedrooms,
spacoius, security building, balcony, Looking for a place to live this summer? 459-2630 after 6. 
new carpets plus more!! Heat/hot wa- Roommate wanted! (May to Sept).
ter - $650/month. or Heat/Hot water/ Washer/dryer, large bedrooms, fully fur- New local news group on the Internet, 
lights/cable $670/month. Available May nished, TV, VCR, etc., large backyard, For tips on fitness and nutrition and for For sale: blue 1984 Honda Prelude,
1st For more information call 454-8721. no lease, parking. Block from campus information on upcoming wellness sunroof, winter and summer tires, ask­

ing $1200. Call 450-3106.

Lar^e Apartments
We have three, four and six bedroom 
apartments in downtown Fredericton 
suitable for compatible roommates to 
share. Some units have two bath­
rooms. Call Fredericton Rentals at 

458-5809.

events, check out Unbwellness.(UNB/STU) $250 all inclusive.
Apartment for rent: 1 bedroom apart­
ment close to campus $475 a month, 2 bdrm. apt. in security buiding on For-
heat, light, cable included. Call Dave est Hill Road. Seconds from campus,
454-5157. minutes from downtown, and there’s a To the Night God,

bus stop just out front. Parking, storage I’ll be after you tonight,
(indoor rnd outdoor) dishwasher, and (How I love to “play") 
coin-operated laundry. Available May 1 You can run, you can hide, 
to sublet or to take over lease. Phone But you can’t run away!

For rent: Spacious 2-bdrm. basement 
apt., 3-min. from campus on Hanson St., 
no sublease necessary, avail. May 1, 
mature non-smoking students, call 453- 
0000 between 9-5.

PERSONALS

Graham Avenue
Closeness counts: one and two bed­
room apartments available soon on 
Graham Avenue. Phone 458-5809.PARAGON

Sublet: Mayl. 3-bdrm. house with spa­
cious lving room, hardwd. floors, side 
porch, close to campus. At 471 Water­
loo Row. $750/mo. Call 454-5204.

LAUNDROMAT The permanent student.454-9373 and leave a message.
comer of Regent & Charlotte Within Walking 

Distance
At Canterbury Drive we have two bed­
room units for $595.00 & $660.00, 
also we have downtown apartments 
at 327/339 York Street at $605.00 & 
$625.00 and at 440 Needham for 
$580.00. Phone 458-5809.

Female roommate wanted to share 2 To my lover and my friend: 
bdrm. apt. with serious female student Handsome stranger in the night 
and small friendly cat. On Dundonald spent 5 hours then into flight
near York; 15 min. to UNB/STU, 10 min you work too hard so we’ll have a way
to dtwn, on bus route to malls. $260/ to see each other every day! 
mo. 4- util. Avail. May 1/95. Call 454- 
6404 or email B3AT@UNB.CA.

NOW OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK 
8am - 10pm

•TV SNACKS •
•POP»

•STUDY AREA-

Spacious 3-bdrm. bungalow, well-main­
tained on Graham. (1-min. from cam­
pus). Heat, lights, cable incl. Patio and 
backyard. Avail. June 1 to Aug. 31. $250 
each. 454-4639.

□
» Sweetie—Thanks for last night. —M.
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